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Deelneemster

Ineke van Diest
Cobi van Beem
Lideke Root

Elly Adriaansen
Adrie de Jong

Elly Wartenhorst
Ria Brinkman
Bets van der Laan

Willemien Gentenaar

Riet Kallen
Coby van Driel
Ria Bunnik

Deelnemer

Gert Slager
Dies Sandee
Ton Rosloot
Jaap van Dongen
Walter Kocken
Wim van Rhee
Barth Troelstra
Kees Keijzer
Dick Zon
Dorus Borst
Ton Groot
Niek Verbree
Nico Glas

Ton Kocken

zondag 8 november 2009

le ronde 2e ronde

154,0
151,5
153,0
147,0
148,5
133,5
128,5
131,0
132,5
134,0
130,5
119,0

le ronde 2e ronde

147,5
137,5
134,0
136,5
125,0
127,0
132,0
132,5
123,0
123,0
127,5
117,0
116,0
111,0

138,0
139,0
137,0
139,5
132,5
142,5
1445
134,5
130,0
123,0
115,0
1115

149,5
153,0
148,0
142,0
145,0
142,5
137,0
136,5
146,0
145,5
139,5
135,5
128,5
116,0

Totaal

292,0
290,5
290,0
286,5
281,0
276,0
273,0
265,5
262,5
257,0
245,5
230,5

Totaal

297,0
290,5
282,0
278,5
270,0
269,5
269,0
269,0
269,0
268,5
267,0
252,5
2445
227,0
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Paren
Nr

10

Deelnemers
Cobi van Beem
Wim van Rhee

Elly Adriaansen
Walter Kocken

Adrie de Jong
Ton Rosloot

Willemien Gentenaar
Barth Troelstra

Riet Kallen

Ton Groot

Bets van der Laan
Kees Keijzer

Coby van Diriel
Jaap van Dongen

Coby van Driel
Nico Glas

Ria Bunnik
Niek Verbree

Ria Brinkman
Ton Kocken

zondag 8 november 2009

Fig 1
156,5

149,0

152,0

146,0

137,5

132,5

138,5

129,5

119,5

114,5

Fig 2
156,0

155,5

144,0

143,0

142,5

138,5

135,5

135,0

131,0

114,0

Fig 3
142,5

138,0

133,0

130,5

122,0

124,0

114,0

106,0

105,5

118,5

Totaal
455,0

4425

429,0

419,5

402,0

395,0

388,0

370,5

356,0

347,0
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Hoofdklasse

Dames

Nr

~No o~ WDN B

Heren

O A WDN B

~

Paren
Nr

10

11

Deelneemster

Wil van Schaik
Catrien Sandee
Gerda Plakman
Thea den Hollander
Ank Zon

Gerda Versluijs

Elly Waardijk
Mieneke van de Lans

Deelnemer

Henk Wartenhorst
Jaap Plakman
Ad Augustinus
Piet Heneweer
Martin Reen
Wiebe Blauw
Fred Groot

Deelnemers

Gerda Plakman
Jaap Plakman

Wil van Schaik

Ad Augustinus
Catrien Sandee
Dies Sandee

Elly Wartenhorst
Henk Wartenhorst
Gerda Versluijs
Piet Heneweer
Thea den Hollander
Gert Slager
Lideke Root
Martin Reen
Mieneke van de Lans
Dorus Borst

Elly Waardijk
Wiebe Blauw

Ineke van Diest
Fred Groot

Ank Zon
Dick Zon

le ronde 2e ronde

172,5
172,5
161,5
159,0
159,0
156,0
154,5
156,0

164,0
159,5
163,0
158,0
149,0
149,5
146,5
1445

le ronde 2e ronde

171,0
169,0
164,5
162,0
156,0
140,0
140,5

Fig 1
165,5

165,5

155,5

153,0

154,0

146,0

148,0

140,0

139,0

143,5

136,0

178,5
175,5
172,5
167,0
165,0
159,0
147,0

Fig2 Fig3
176,0 169,5

175,5 167,5

164,0 165,5

160,5 158,5

160,5 154,5

161,5 148,0

157,5 148,5

156,0 143,5

157,0 138,0

149,5 138,0

149,0 132,5

Totaal
336,5
332,0
3245
317,0
308,0
305,5
301,0
300,5

Totaal

349,5
344,5
337,0
329,0
321,0
299,0
287,5

Totaal

511,0

508,5

485,0

472,0

469,0

455,5

454,0

439,5

434,0

431,0

417,5
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